Date Insider Type

13/06/2022 Listed Companies
13/06/2022 Brokers Companies
13/06/2022 Listed Companies

13/06/2022 Brokers Companies
13/06/2022 Listed Companies

Name

Tanmiah
Chmy 3058 oL sy
Mashreq Insurance Company

Qs 3 ) diga

Symbol

PIBC
PEC
AQARIYA

PADICO
BOP

Transaction
Type
Sell
Sell
Buy

Sell
Sell

Volume

48,000
4,000
471

55,000
281,767

Relation

Related party - PALESTINE INVESTMENT BANK
Employee - Global Securities

Chairman of the Board and Board Member - AL-AQARIYA TRADING
INVESTMENT

Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Saving Fund - BANK OF PALESTINE



