Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
13/06/2022	Listed Companies	Tanmiah	PIBC	Sell	48,000	Related party - PALESTINE INVESTMENT BANK
13/06/2022	Brokers Companies	نسيم هشام فؤاد يعيش	PEC	Sell	4,000	Employee - Global Securities
13/06/2022	Listed Companies	Mashreq Insurance Company	AQARIYA	Buy	471	Chairman of the Board and Board Member - AL-AQARIYA TRADING INVESTMENT
13/06/2022	Brokers Companies	مهند رتيب داود سعيد	PADICO	Sell	55,000	Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
13/06/2022	Listed Companies	صندوق ادخار موظفي بنك فلسطين	BOP	Sell	281,767	Saving Fund - BANK OF PALESTINE